

Estimate J.B.S						[Original Copy]			
M/s. M.M HARDWARE MULTAI				No : 1363 Lr No : 27736 Transport : JANTA GOODS GARAGE No of DAG : 4				Dated : 09/01/2026 Lr Date : - - -	
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)			
1	TREE GUARD 4FT	2	18.37	BDL	100.00	1,837.00			
2	MURGA JALI 2FT	*	16.00	ROLL	90.00	1,440.00			
3	MURGA JALI 4FT	*	16.00	ROLL	180.00	2,880.00			
4	MURGA JALI 22G 3FT	1	9.00	KGS	125.00	1,125.00			
5	MURGA JALI 22G 4FT	1	12.10	KGS	125.00	1,512.50			
					Total :	8794.50			
Remark		Grand Total	71.47	KGS	Freight	125.00			
NET BALANCE: 44,250.00					Total	8920.00			
RS. EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY									